OPERATING REPORT

Date: July 2019

A% GENEVA LAKE LEVEL

c 0

R P O

Rk T

o K

www.genevalakelevel. com

Officers: President: Karl Otzen, Vice President: Harold Friestad, Treasurer: Larry Larkin, Secretary: Clara Jacobs
Directors: John Anderson, Bill Gage, Jr., Ken Koranda, Ted Peters, Ed Snyder, Jim Weiss, Tom Whowell, Dan Winkler
—_— —

R — — — o —
Week Ending: 712 7i9 TH6 7123 7/30
Week Level (Datum): 29.7 28.0 26.1 271 25.3
Lake Level (NAVD 88): 864.80 864.66 864.50 864.58 864.43
Precipitation (inches): 2.64 1.34 0.30 2.81 0.09

Trace of precipitation = < 0.01”

=  Precipitation recorded from National Weather Service Gage at site.
MA = Mot available, field equipment down, * = reading from 11:55 am.

Maximum

Histaric
Average

Minimum

Datum

123-YEAR LAKE LEVEL RECORD 1894-2018

READING IN INCHES ABOVE DATUM

Jan

Feb

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Oct

Nowv

1908

1996

1850

1938

2007

1954

2018

2015

27 | 2019

2018

2018

2018

Spillway

Crest

1899

1899

1899

1934

1907

1896

1899

1895

1895

B es I o | [0 fe |~ oo |




