OPERATING REPORT

Date: July 2019



Officers: President: Karl Otzen, Vice President: Harold Friestad, Treasurer: Larry Larkin, Secretary: Clara Jacobs Directors: John Anderson, Bill Gage, Jr., Ken Koranda, Ted Peters, Ed Snyder, Jim Weiss, Tom Whowell, Dan Winkler

Week Ending:	7/2	7/9	7/16	7/23	7/30	
Week Level (Datum):	29.7	28.0	26.1	27.1	25.3	
Lake Level (NAVD 88):	864.80	864.66	864.50	864.58	864.43	
Precipitation (inches):	2.64	1.34	0.30	2.81	0.09	

Precipitation recorded from National Weather Service Gage at site.
Trace of precipitation = < 0.01" NA = Not available, field equipment down. * = reading from 11:55 am.

123-YEAR LAKE LEVEL RECORD 1894-2018

READING IN INCHES ABOVE DATUM

		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
	32					1908			1 - 1810				
	31					•	1996						
Maximum Historic Average	30			1950	1950			1938	2007				II.
	29			•	1954			•	•				
	28		2019		•								2015
	27	2019	•							2018	2018		
	26	•								•	•	2018	1
	25											•	
	24						0						
	23						•						
	22			•			•			Crest			
	21								•		0.00.		
	20												
	19		•										
	18	•										•	
	17												_
	16												
	15												
	14												
	13												
Minimum	12												
	11						1899						
	10					1899	•						
	9					•		1899		1934			
	8			1907				•		•			
	7				1896								
	6	1902	1902						1899				
	5	•			п						1895		
	4					5					•	1895	1901
	3											•	
	2												
Datum	1								-				
	0												
Datum	U												